
JR. MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 275.0 10

2 Logan Minich Turner High School 204.0 235.0 8

3 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 211.0 235.0 6

4 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 205.0 225.0 4

5 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 201.0 220.0 2

6 Jack Thomas Holden High School 213.0 215.0 1

7 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 208.4 195.0 0

8 James Ernst Pioneers 200.0 190.0 0

9 Carter Wilbourne JCN 208.4 155.0 0

10 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 150.0 0

11 Hunter Gladieux Piper High School 215.0 120.0 0

12 Brendon Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 218.0 115.0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 205.0 365.0 10

2 Logan Minich Turner High School 204.0 330.0 8

3 Jack Thomas Holden High School 213.0 315.0 6

4 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 315.0 4

5 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 201.0 300.0 2

6 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 208.4 280.0 1

7 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 211.0 275.0 0

8 Carter Wilbourne JCN 208.4 260.0 0

9 James Ernst Pioneers 200.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Hunter Gladieux Piper High School 215.0 185.0 0

11 Brendon Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 218.0 0.0 0

12 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack Thomas Holden High School 213.0 225.0 10

2 Logan Minich Turner High School 204.0 215.0 8

3 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 211.0 210.0 6

4 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 205.0 205.0 4

5 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 185.0 2

6 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 201.0 155.0 1

7 James Ernst Pioneers 200.0 145.0 0

8 Carter Wilbourne JCN 208.4 145.0 0

9 Hunter Gladieux Piper High School 215.0 115.0 0

10 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 208.4 0.0 0

11 Brendon Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 218.0 0.0 0

12 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 205.0 795.0 10

2 Logan Minich Turner High School 204.0 780.0 8

3 Jack Thomas Holden High School 213.0 755.0 6

4 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 211.0 720.0 4

5 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 201.0 675.0 2

6 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 650.0 1

7 James Ernst Pioneers 200.0 580.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Carter Wilbourne JCN 208.4 560.0 0

9 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 208.4 475.0 0

10 Hunter Gladieux Piper High School 215.0 420.0 0

11 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 275.0 0

12 Brendon Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 218.0 115.0 0


